INTERFOR CORPORATION

INTERFOR CORPORATION

ISIN: CA45868C1095

Overview

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price

15.79 CAD

Difference ©  -0.38%(-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA45868C1095
Symbol IFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 546 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.76 CAD (1,000)
15.86 CAD (300)
15.86 CAD
15.92 CAD
15.67 CAD
15.85 CAD
15.77893 CAD
169,086
2,667,996.09
938

25,200

WKN: 45953E101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45868C1095&ID_NOTATION=33394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1e4f162db935435b2d63e241ee86008395738751fe8161913bd773bed0c5350&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a9f8db0510ba28fe&time=1721050737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9c45782a1e88e845152a1c2673630a17a834c4367893423a49f6362d49eb69c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=935ffb7396a2bb112&time=1721050737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88aeb00bea605a59ffc28eb5ffda94f719b2e968fc8057bcf039801db19d00fb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=328427096e3634ae2&time=1721050737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25fa9731ceea5d81521760540b6474d8c6c3bfadf6033d5c9108cc9dd9163440&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3267a2670c2eeabcf&time=1721050737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7591dd719b675b6d277c84e670aac56cedd1e08c11048b39fd74f67fb825f5e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=860ed08da01f641d4&time=1721050737&tool=RSC

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price
15.79 CAD

Difference

o

-0.38% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA45868C1095
Symbol IFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 546 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.76 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.86 CAD (300)
Open 15.86 CAD
High 15.92 CAD
Low 15.67 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.85 CAD
VWAP 15.77893 CAD
Volume (pcs) 169,086
Trading volume 2,667,996.09
Number of trades 938
Last size 25,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.76% -37.14% -47.89%
Perf (abs.) -7.35 -9.33 -14.51
Beta 0.72 1.18 1.57
Volatility 32.66 38.30 43.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.70 CAD (167,713
16.94 CAD (163,370

18.53 CAD (169,631

20.15 CAD (183,299
25.59 CAD (2024/01/10
15.35 CAD (2024/07/10
26.31 CAD (2023/07/18
15.35 CAD (2024/07/10

—_— T O T = — — =

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:15 1579 CAD  2.67 938
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 10.50 EUR  0.00 11

12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 10.60 EUR  0.00 1

12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 10.40 EUR  0.00 3

12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:09 11.5995 USD 0.32 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44870430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161380183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=609353

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Issues 11
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 10.30 EUR 0.00 7
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=609353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940812

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
INTERFOR CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

lan Fillinger

Andrew
Horahan

Bart Bender

Bruce
Luxmoore

Mark Stock

Rick
Pozzebon

Xenia Kritsos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

E. Sauder
Christina

Sistrunk
Christopher

Griffin

Curtis Stevens
Douglas
Whitehead
Geoffrey Evans
Gillian Platt

J. McMillan
Nicolle Butcher
Rhonda Hunter

Thomas Milroy

Thomas
Temple

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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